
England Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

Bedford :: 25-26 May 2019 SW Heptathlon

Terr C/fwd

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1

1 103 Laura VOSS LT DSHS Koeln GER 14.79 870 870 8 1.72 879 1,749 3 11.68 640 2,389 2 25.26 863 3,252 2 3,252

2 76 Ellen BARBER U23 Yeovil Olympiads AC MIDS/BUCS 15.06 834 834 11 1.72 879 1,713 8 12.17 672 2,385 3 26.57 748 3,133 5 3,133

3 75 Niamh BAILEY Corby AC MIDS 14.23 946 946 3 1.69 842 1,788 2 11.58 633 2,421 1 25.17 871 3,292 1 3,292

4 85 Amy HODGSON Rotherham Harriers & AC NORTH 13.99 980 980 1 1.60 736 1,716 6 11.22 610 2,326 4 24.93 893 3,219 3 3,219

5 79 Sarah CONNOLLY Harrow AC BUCS 14.51 907 907 6 1.69 842 1,749 3 10.50 562 2,311 5 25.49 842 3,153 4 3,153

6 97 Natasha SMITH U23 Birchfield Harriers MIDS/BUCS 14.76 874 874 7 1.69 842 1,716 6 10.68 574 2,290 6 26.45 758 3,048 6 3,048

7 98 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU U23 Enfield & Haringey A C BUCS 15.15 822 822 12 1.69 842 1,664 9 9.79 516 2,180 9 26.36 766 2,946 8 2,946

8 95 Jo ROWLAND Crawley AC NORTH DNF 1.66 806 806 22 14.39 820 1,626 17 25.54 838 2,464 16 2,464

9 94 Katy ROBINSON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC NORTH 14.83 864 864 9 1.57 701 1,565 10 10.22 544 2,109 11 27.25 691 2,800 11 2,800

10 82 Laura FREY Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SEAA 15.40 790 790 14 1.54 666 1,456 14 10.16 540 1,996 14 26.03 795 2,791 12 2,791

11 80 Beth CROCKER U23 Loughborough Students AC BUCS 15.71 750 750 17 1.63 771 1,521 12 11.13 604 2,125 10 27.02 710 2,835 9 2,835

12 81 Anna FORBES U23 Victoria Park City of Glasgow SCO 15.46 782 782 15 1.63 771 1,553 11 9.78 515 2,068 12 26.99 713 2,781 13 2,781

13 77 Jodi BEYNON U23 Cardiff Archers WELSH/BUCS 14.99 843 843 10 1.54 666 1,509 13 10.18 541 2,050 13 26.37 765 2,815 10 2,815

14 90 Madeleine MUDD U23 Loughborough Students AC MIDS/BUCS 15.24 810 810 13 1.42 534 1,344 16 9.71 510 1,854 16 27.31 686 2,540 14 2,540

15 88 Alice LINAKER U23 City of York AC NORTH/BUCS 15.68 754 754 16 1.51 632 1,386 15 9.30 484 1,870 15 28.17 617 2,487 15 2,487

16 86 Sri HOLLEMA Loughborough Students AC MIDS/BUCS 18.18 470 470 20 1.48 599 1,069 18 8.53 434 1,503 20 28.83 567 2,070 19 2,070

17 84 Sara HENDERSON City of Norwich AC 16.96 601 601 18 1.39 502 1,103 17 8.24 415 1,518 19 28.10 623 2,141 18 2,141

18 89 Caprice MILORO Sutton in Ashfield H & AC MIDS 17.64 526 526 19 1.36 470 996 19 6.51 304 1,300 22 28.75 573 1,873 20 1,873

19 100 Natalie STAINTON Scunthorpe & District AC NORTH/BUCS 18.21 467 467 21 1.36 470 937 21 8.29 418 1,355 21 30.19 469 1,824 21 1,824

78 Emma CANNING U23 Edinburgh AC SCO 14.46 914 914 5 1.72 879 1,793 1 9.01 465 2,258 8 26.36 766 3,024 7 3,024

102 Lucy TURNER U23 Gateshead Harriers & AC NORTH/BUCS 14.14 959 959 2 NHC 959 20 11.83 650 1,609 18 DNF 1,609 22 1,609

83 Katie GARLAND U23 Brighton & Hove AC MIDS/BUCS 14.40 923 923 4 1.66 806 1,729 5 10.24 545 2,274 7 DNF 2,274 17 2,274

100mH High Jump Shot 200m
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

Bedford :: 25-26 May 2019 SW Heptathlon

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 103 Laura VOSS LT DSHS Koeln GER 5.97 840 4,092 1 32.47 523 4,615 1 02:21.37 805 5,420 1

2 76 Ellen BARBER U23 Yeovil Olympiads AC MIDS/BUCS 5.57 720 3,853 4 43.45 734 4,587 2 02:21.92 798 5,385 2

3 75 Niamh BAILEY Corby AC MIDS 5.71 762 4,054 2 30.61 488 4,542 3 02:26.61 736 5,278 3

4 85 Amy HODGSON Rotherham Harriers & AC NORTH 5.58 723 3,942 3 30.32 483 4,425 4 02:23.42 778 5,203 4

5 79 Sarah CONNOLLY Harrow AC BUCS 5.44 683 3,836 5 27.83 436 4,272 5 02:25.50 750 5,022 5

6 97 Natasha SMITH U23 Birchfield Harriers MIDS/BUCS 5.19 612 3,660 7 36.53 601 4,261 6 02:24.82 758 5,019 6

7 98 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU U23 Enfield & Haringey A C BUCS 5.21 617 3,563 8 31.37 503 4,066 7 02:24.93 758 4,824 7

8 95 Jo ROWLAND Crawley AC NORTH 5.72 765 3,229 14 41.66 699 3,928 8 02:20.33 819 4,747 8

9 94 Katy ROBINSON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC NORTH 4.93 540 3,340 13 34.16 556 3,896 9 02:31.16 678 4,574 9

10 82 Laura FREY Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SEAA 5.05 573 3,364 12 23.59 356 3,720 13 02:19.44 831 4,551 10

11 80 Beth CROCKER U23 Loughborough Students AC BUCS 4.93 540 3,375 11 26.76 415 3,790 11 02:25.29 753 4,543 11

12 81 Anna FORBES U23 Victoria Park City of Glasgow SCO 5.15 601 3,382 9 28.44 447 3,829 10 02:29.78 696 4,525 12

13 77 Jodi BEYNON U23 Cardiff Archers WELSH/BUCS 5.02 565 3,380 10 19.62 282 3,662 14 02:28.55 711 4,373 13

14 90 Madeleine MUDD U23 Loughborough Students AC MIDS/BUCS 5.18 609 3,149 15 26.56 412 3,561 15 02:37.78 599 4,160 14

15 88 Alice LINAKER U23 City of York AC NORTH/BUCS 5.00 559 3,046 16 29.16 461 3,507 16 02:39.76 576 4,083 15

16 86 Sri HOLLEMA Loughborough Students AC MIDS/BUCS 4.48 423 2,493 18 29.58 469 2,962 17 02:29.40 700 3,662 16

17 84 Sara HENDERSON City of Norwich AC 4.67 472 2,613 17 21.30 313 2,926 18 02:44.95 517 3,443 17

18 89 Caprice MILORO Sutton in Ashfield H & AC MIDS 4.74 490 2,363 19 17.19 237 2,600 21 02:45.56 511 3,111 18

19 100 Natalie STAINTON Scunthorpe & District AC NORTH/BUCS 4.06 322 2,146 22 26.76 415 2,561 22 02:52.06 442 3,003 19

78 Emma CANNING U23 Edinburgh AC SCO 5.66 747 3,771 6 NMR 3,771 12 DNS *

102 Lucy TURNER U23 Gateshead Harriers & AC NORTH/BUCS 5.53 709 2,318 20 33.96 552 2,870 19 DNS *

83 Katie GARLAND U23 Brighton & Hove AC MIDS/BUCS 2.21 5 2,279 21 26.56 412 2,691 20 DNS *

Long Jump Javelin 800m
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25 - 26 May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium

SW Track Day 1

Women's 100mH - Race 1 Wind = +3.1 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 98 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU U23 Enfield & Haringey A C 15.15 822

2 90 Madeleine MUDD U23 Loughborough Students AC 15.24 810

3 81 Anna FORBES U23 Victoria Park City of Glasgow 15.46 782

4 80 Beth CROCKER U23 Loughborough Students AC 15.71 750

5 84 Sara HENDERSON City of Norwich AC 16.96 601

6 89 Caprice MILORO Sutton in Ashfield H & AC 17.64 526

7 86 Sri HOLLEMA Loughborough Students AC 18.18 470

8 100 Natalie STAINTON Scunthorpe & District AC 18.21 467

Women's 100mH - Race 2 Wind = +2.4 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 78 Emma CANNING U23 Edinburgh AC 14.46 914

2 97 Natasha SMITH U23 Birchfield Harriers 14.76 874

3 94 Katy ROBINSON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 14.83 864

4 77 Jodi BEYNON U23 Cardiff Archers 14.99 843

5 76 Ellen BARBER U23 Yeovil Olympiads AC 15.06 834

6 82 Laura FREY Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 15.40 790

7 88 Alice LINAKER U23 City of York AC 15.68 754

8

Women's 100mH - Race 3 Wind = +2.4 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 85 Amy HODGSON Rotherham Harriers & AC 13.99 980

2 102 Lucy TURNER U23 Gateshead Harriers & AC 14.14 959

3 75 Niamh BAILEY Corby AC 14.23 946

4 83 Katie GARLAND U23 Brighton & Hove AC 14.40 923

5 79 Sarah CONNOLLY Harrow AC 14.51 907

6 103 Laura VOSS LT DSHS Koeln 14.79 870

7 95 Jo ROWLAND Crawley AC DNF

8
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25 - 26 May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium

SW Track Day 1

Senior Women's 200m - Race 1 Wind = +2.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 80 Beth CROCKER U23 Loughborough Students AC 27.02 710

2 94 Katy ROBINSON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 27.25 691

3 90 Madeleine MUDD U23 Loughborough Students AC 27.31 686

4 84 Sara HENDERSON City of Norwich AC 28.10 623

5 88 Alice LINAKER U23 City of York AC 28.17 617

6 89 Caprice MILORO Sutton in Ashfield H & AC 28.75 573

7 86 Sri HOLLEMA Loughborough Students AC 28.83 567

8 100 Natalie STAINTON Scunthorpe & District AC 30.19 469

Senior Women's 200m - Race 2 Wind = +2.6 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 79 Sarah CONNOLLY Harrow AC 25.49 842

2 82 Laura FREY Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 26.03 795

3 98 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU U23 Enfield & Haringey A C 26.36 766

4 78 Emma CANNING U23 Edinburgh AC 26.36 766

5 77 Jodi BEYNON U23 Cardiff Archers 26.37 765

6 97 Natasha SMITH U23 Birchfield Harriers 26.45 758

7 81 Anna FORBES U23 Victoria Park City of Glasgow 26.99 713

8

Women's 200m - Race 3 Wind = +3.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 85 Amy HODGSON Rotherham Harriers & AC 24.93 893

2 75 Niamh BAILEY Corby AC 25.17 871

3 103 Laura VOSS LT DSHS Koeln 25.26 863

4 95 Jo ROWLAND Crawley AC 25.54 838

5 76 Ellen BARBER U23 Yeovil Olympiads AC 26.57 748

6 83 Katie GARLAND U23 Brighton & Hove AC DNF

7 102 Lucy TURNER U23 Gateshead Harriers & AC DNF

8
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2019

High Jump SW Pool A TIME

Bedford Intl. Stadium DATE Saturday 25/05/2019

Order No NAME CLUB

1 98 Ashleigh Spiliopoulou U23Enfield & Haringey A C

2 80 Beth Crocker U23 Loughborough Students AC

3 78 Emma Canning U23 Edinburgh AC

4 76 Ellen Barber U23 Yeovil Olympiads AC

5 95 Jo Rowland Crawley AC

6 83 Katie Garland U23 Brighton & Hove AC

7 97 Natasha Smith U23 Birchfield Harriers

8 79 Sarah Connolly Harrow AC

9 103 Laura Voss LT DSHS Koeln

10 75 Niamh Bailey Corby AC
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 25/05/2019

EVENT High Jump Senior Women Pool B TIME

MEETING ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2019 VENUE Bedford Intl. Stadium

Order No NAME CLUB

1 89 Caprice Miloro Sutton in Ashfield H & AC

2 100 Natalie Stainton Scunthorpe & District AC

3 84 Sara Henderson City of Norwich AC

4 86 Sri Hollema Loughborough Students AC

5 90 Madeleine Mudd U23 Loughborough Students AC

6 77 Jodi Beynon U23 Cardiff Archers

7 82 Laura Frey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

8 85 Amy Hodgson Rotherham Harriers & AC

9 94 Katy Robinson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

10 88 Alice Linaker U23 City of York AC

11 81 Anna Forbes U23 Victoria Park City of Glasgow

12 102 Lucy Turner U23 Gateshead Harriers & AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 94 Katy Robinson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

2 79 Sarah Connolly Harrow AC

3 82 Laura Frey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

4 83 Katie Garland U23 Brighton & Hove AC

5 97 Natasha Smith U23 Birchfield Harriers

6 85 Amy Hodgson Rotherham Harriers & AC

7 75 Niamh Bailey Corby AC

8 103 Laura Voss LT DSHS Koeln

9 80 Beth Crocker U23 Loughborough Students AC

10 102 Lucy Turner U23 Gateshead Harriers & AC

11 76 Ellen Barber U23 Yeovil Olympiads AC

12 95 Jo Rowland Crawley AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 89 Caprice Miloro Sutton in Ashfield H & AC

2 86 Sri Hollema Loughborough Students AC

3 84 Sara Henderson City of Norwich AC

4 100 Natalie Stainton Scunthorpe & District AC

5 81 Anna Forbes U23 Victoria Park City of Glasgow

6 78 Emma Canning U23 Edinburgh AC

7 77 Jodi Beynon U23 Cardiff Archers

8 88 Alice Linaker U23 City of York AC

9 98 Ashleigh Spiliopoulou U23Enfield & Haringey A C

10 90 Madeleine Mudd U23 Loughborough Students AC
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25 - 26 May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium

SW Track Day 2

Women's 800m - Race 1

Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 86 Sri Hollema Loughborough Students AC 02:29.40 700

2 90 Madeleine Mudd U23 Loughborough Students AC 02:37.78 599

3 88 Alice Linaker U23 City of York AC 02:39.76 576

4 84 Sara Henderson City of Norwich AC 02:44.95 517

5 89 Caprice Miloro Sutton in Ashfield H & AC 02:45.56 511

6 100 Natalie Stainton Scunthorpe & District AC 02:52.06 442

7 102 Lucy Turner U23 Gateshead Harriers & AC DNS

8 83 Katie Garland U23 Brighton & Hove AC DNS

Women's 800m - Race 2

Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 82 Laura Frey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 02:19.44 831

2 95 Jo Rowland Crawley AC 02:20.33 819

3 80 Beth Crocker U23 Loughborough Students AC 02:25.29 753

4 77 Jodi Beynon U23 Cardiff Archers 02:28.55 711

5 81 Anna Forbes U23 Victoria Park City of Glasgow 02:29.78 696

6 94 Katy Robinson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:31.16 678

7 78 Emma Canning U23 Edinburgh AC DNS

Women's 800m - Race 3

Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 103 Laura Voss LT DSHS Koeln 02:21.37 805

2 76 Ellen Barber U23 Yeovil Olympiads AC 02:21.92 798

3 85 Amy Hodgson Rotherham Harriers & AC 02:23.42 778

4 97 Natasha Smith U23 Birchfield Harriers 02:24.82 758

5 98 Ashleigh Spiliopoulou U23 Enfield & Haringey A C 02:24.93 758

6 79 Sarah Connolly Harrow AC 02:25.50 750

7 75 Niamh Bailey Corby AC 02:26.61 736
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 78 Emma Canning U23 Edinburgh AC 5.66 +0.4 X 5.63 +2.1

2 79 Sarah Connolly Harrow AC 5.39 +2.9 X 5.44 +0.4

3 85 Amy Hodgson Rotherham Harriers & AC X X 5.58 +1.3

4 83 Katie Garland U23 Brighton & Hove AC 2.21 +1.0 R -

5 103 Laura Voss LT DSHS Koeln 5.97 +2.0 5.50 +1.2 5.97 +1.0

6 88 Alice Linaker U23 City of York AC 5.00 +0.7 5.00 +2.6 4.87 +0.4

7 75 Niamh Bailey Corby AC 5.67 +0.6 X 5.71 +0.4

8 80 Beth Crocker U23 Loughborough Students AC X X 4.93 +1.7

9 95 Jo Rowland Crawley AC 5.72 +1.4 5.60 +1.2 X

10 102 Lucy Turner U23 Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.53 +1.8 5.46 +2.1 X

11 76 Ellen Barber U23 Yeovil Olympiads AC 5.50 +2.2 5.57 +0.8 5.44 +2.1
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 100 Natalie Stainton Scunthorpe & District AC 4.06 +1.0 3.94 +1.1 4.06 +1.7

2 86 Sri Hollema Loughborough Students AC4.48 +0.2 4.43 +1.6 4.31 +1.2

3 89 Caprice Miloro Sutton in Ashfield H & AC 4.53 +1.4 4.74 +2.1 4.70 +0.3

4 94 Katy Robinson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC4.69 +1.4 4.83 +3.1 4.93 +1.8

5 84 Sara Henderson City of Norwich AC 4.67 +2.2 4.63 +1.3 4.55 +1.0

6 82 Laura Frey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC5.05 +0.5 X 4.94 +0.8

7 90 Madeleine Mudd U23 Loughborough Students AC4.98 +1.4 5.18 +1.0 4.97 +0.7

8 77 Jodi Beynon U23 Cardiff Archers 5.02 +1.0 4.83 +1.8 3.36 +1.4

9 81 Anna Forbes U23 Victoria Park City of Glasgow5.15 +1.0 X 5.04 -0.9

10 98 Ashleigh Spiliopoulou U23Enfield & Haringey A C 5.21 +1.1 5.06 +0.8 5.11 +0.0

11 97 Natasha Smith U23 Birchfield Harriers X 5.13 +0.6 5.19 +1.6
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 88 Alice Linaker U23 City of York AC

2 80 Beth Crocker U23 Loughborough Students AC

3 79 Sarah Connolly Harrow AC

4 78 Emma Canning U23 Edinburgh AC

5 76 Ellen Barber U23 Yeovil Olympiads AC

6 75 Niamh Bailey Corby AC

7 85 Amy Hodgson Rotherham Harriers & AC

8 83 Katie Garland U23 Brighton & Hove AC

9 102 Lucy Turner U23 Gateshead Harriers & AC

10 95 Jo Rowland Crawley AC

11 103 Laura Voss LT DSHS Koeln

12 98 Ashleigh Spiliopoulou U23Enfield & Haringey A C
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 84 Sara Henderson City of Norwich AC

2 82 Laura Frey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

3 89 Caprice Miloro Sutton in Ashfield H & AC

4 100 Natalie Stainton Scunthorpe & District AC

5 90 Madeleine Mudd U23 Loughborough Students AC

6 77 Jodi Beynon U23 Cardiff Archers

7 81 Anna Forbes U23 Victoria Park City of Glasgow

8 94 Katy Robinson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

9 86 Sri Hollema Loughborough Students AC

10 97 Natasha Smith U23 Birchfield Harriers
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